Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Conserv FS 00033
Check Group:
monthly fuel for transportation 0 1190206-0718 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,596.72
7/9/2018
Check #: 39382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,596.72
Vendor Total: $2,596.72
8 to 18 Media Inc 00428
Check Group:
annual subscription renewal 0 inv001346 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $600.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
AR/co2 0 9077316959 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $1,600.00
6/26/2018
welding rod 0 9077419650 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $533.52
7/2/2018
cylinder rental 0 9954147243 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $76.80
7/10/2018
cylinder rental 0 9954260385 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $160.05
7/9/2018
Check #: 39384
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,370.37
Vendor Total: $2,370.37
Alarm Detection Systems 00421

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
alarm service for OHS 10 63302-1016 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $111.00
7/5/2018
alarm service for DLR 10 63302-1016 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $111.00
7/5/2018
alarm service for OES 10 63302-1016 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $111.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39385
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.00
Vendor Total: $333.00
All Lines Leasing 00004
Check Group:
final lease payment on maintenance equip 10 2787480 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $7,331.98
7/9/2018
Check #: 39386
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,331.98
Vendor Total: $7,331.98
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
Aiphone PC board replaced 10 WO04119 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $161.54
7/5/2018
Check #: 39387
PO/InvoiceTotal: $161.54
Vendor Total: $161.54
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
uniforms 10 1591416952 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $37.01
7/5/2018
uniforms 10 1591416952 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
uniforms 0 1591425444 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591425444 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591434169 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591434169 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591442434 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591442434 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591450566 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591450566 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591458649 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591458649 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591466787 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $35.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591466787 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591474827 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $25.42
7/5/2018
uniforms 0 1591474827 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $23.86
7/5/2018
Check #: 39388
PO/InvoiceTotal: $468.47
Vendor Total: $468.47
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Bound to Stay Bound Books
Check Group:
Claymates 1800007 V439066 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
6/26/2018
Coyote moon 1800007 V439066 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $41.02
6/26/2018
Emmanuel's Dream: the true story 1800007 V439066 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
6/26/2018
jabari jumps 1800007 V439066 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.11
6/26/2018
Check #: 39389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.26
Check Group:
Amina's voice 1800008 987990 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
6/26/2018
city of ember 1800008 987990 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
6/26/2018
counting thyme 1800008 987990 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
6/26/2018
Check #: 39389
PO/InvoiceTotal: $99.05
Check Group:
Booked 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $39.62
6/26/2018
iron trial 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $20.51
6/26/2018
it ain't so awful falafel 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
6/26/2018
Me and Marvin Gardens 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
6/26/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
unbound: a novel in verse 1 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $19.81
6/26/2018
Undefeated: Jim Thorpe 1 1800009 987991 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $21.91
6/26/2018

Check #: 39389

PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.47
Vendor Total: $360.78
Bright Arrow Technologies 00449
Check Group:
Annual renewal 10 8388 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $1,459.00
6/28/2018
Check #: 39390
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,459.00
Vendor Total: $1,459.00
Casey's General Store
Check Group:
donuts and water 10 06142018 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $12.60
7/5/2018
Check #: 39391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12.60
Vendor Total: $12.60
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
patch pot holes at DLR and OHS 10 06222018CO 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $320.00
7/5/2018
OHS old building 10 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $725.21
6/26/2018
Etnyre 10 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $110.69
6/26/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Jefferson 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $167.59
6/26/2018
jefferson 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $224.49
6/26/2018
Booster building 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $87.93
6/26/2018
Etnyre 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $99.31
6/26/2018
OHS new building 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $247.25
6/26/2018
OES new addition 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $224.49
6/26/2018
OHS new building 0 070120180CEC  20.5.2540.370.00.01 $110.69
6/26/2018
Check #: 39392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,317.65
Vendor Total: $2,317.65
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
monthly service for OHS 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $491.47
99-718
7/2/2018
Check #: 39393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.47
Vendor Total: $491.47
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-0718 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $718.02
7/5/2018
Check #: 39394
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $718.02
Vendor Total: $718.02
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
delivery signs for OES service drive 0 73665 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $59.50
7/5/2018
signs for OES service drive 0 74006 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $92.50
7/5/2018
Check #: 39395
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.00
Vendor Total: $152.00
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
monthly services for district 0 2345301 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $507.03
6/26/2018
Check #: 39396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $507.03
Vendor Total: $507.03
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water for DLR bus garage 0 112300-0718 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.50
7/5/2018
water for Oregon bus garage 0 130039-0718 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $50.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.50
Vendor Total: $65.50
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
service to tractor 0 105524 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.78
7/5/2018
Check #: 39398
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.78
Vendor Total: $450.78
Digital School Midwest 00038
Check Group:
quarterly renewal 0 0901CT213 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,616.60
7/10/2018
Check #: 39399
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,616.60
Vendor Total: $2,616.60
Direct In Supply 00347
Check Group:
mop combo 0 105405 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $68.30
7/9/2018
blue tube mop 0 105405 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $28.20
7/9/2018
red tube mop 0 105405 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $28.20
7/9/2018
quick change mop handle 0 105405 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.74
7/9/2018
blue med duty square 0 105405 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $36.31
7/9/2018
blue med duty square 0 105490 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $36.31
7/9/2018
chore boy knock off stipper 0 105537 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.39
7/9/2018
knock off chore boy stripper 0 105578 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $49.39
7/9/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 39400
PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.84
Vendor Total: $304.84
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
supplies for summer projects 0 37790-0718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $119.97
7/5/2018
Check #: 39401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.97
Vendor Total: $119.97
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
repair window at OHS student damage 0 30574 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $277.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39402
PO/InvoiceTotal: $277.00
Vendor Total: $277.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
paint for summer projects 0 00019064 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $350.00
7/5/2018
paint for summer projects 0 00019189 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $255.90
7/5/2018
paint for summer projects 0 00019272 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $96.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $701.90
Vendor Total: $701.90
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
pipe and unions 0 50611 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $31.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.00
Vendor Total: $31.00
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
background checks 0 05/2018 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $515.25
6/26/2018
Check #: 39405
PO/InvoiceTotal: $515.25
Vendor Total: $515.25
Foley and Foley 00284
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 Feb2018 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $75.00
7/2/2018
LEGAL SERVICES 0 Jan2018 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $937.50
7/2/2018
LEGAL SERVICES 0 may2018 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $862.50
7/2/2018
Check #: 39406
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,875.00
Vendor Total: $1,875.00
ForeCast5 Analytics 00423
Check Group:
annual renewal 0 INV06400 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $7,500.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,500.00
Vendor Total: $7,500.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Frontier_Frontier00051 00051
Check Group:
bus radio for district office 0 6103Z2209-S-1817 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.40
1
6/28/2018
Check #: 39408
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.40
Vendor Total: $39.40
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio for OHS 0 73161030911055- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $133.23
0718
7/5/2018
bus radio for OES 0 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.63
0718
6/26/2018
Check #: 39409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $179.86
Vendor Total: $179.86
Fulton Siren Services
Check Group:
maintenance for outdoor warning system 0 1203 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $344.42
7/5/2018
Check #: 39410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $344.42
Vendor Total: $344.42
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
pipe insulation 0 9808655402 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $104.76
7/5/2018
Check #: 39411
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $104.76
Vendor Total: $104.76
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
IMRF COBRA admin. fee 0 071018HCSC 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $20.00
7/10/2018
COBRA admin. fee 0 07102018HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.50
7/10/2018
Check #: 39412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.50
Vendor Total: $42.50
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
repair 1/4 HP motor 0 5697 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $223.17
7/5/2018
Check #: 39413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.17
Vendor Total: $223.17
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 41945 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $426.12
7/9/2018
Check #: 39414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $426.12
Vendor Total: $426.12
IASB 00071
Check Group:
annual membership 0 193537 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,998.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39415
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,998.00
Vendor Total: $4,998.00
lhde-Nelson, Gretchen M
Check Group:
instructional coach training 06192018GS 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $333.00
7/9/2018
Check #: 39416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.00
Vendor Total: $333.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
quarterly fiber connectivity fee 1803041 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,200.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,200.00
Vendor Total: $4,200.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
student transportation 03092018ISD 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $323.00
7/5/2018
student transporation 05242018ISD 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $38.00
71512018
Check #: 39418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $361.00
Vendor Total: $361.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
training for principals 07012018IPA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $11,996.00

6/26/2018

Check #: 39419
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Voucher Batch Number:

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,996.00
Vendor Total: $11,996.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
politsch paraprofessional 10 07162018IMP 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $50.00
7/9/2018
sheridan Mileage 10 07162018IMP 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $400.00
7/9/2018
Senior lunch acct reimburse 10 07162018IMP 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $351.49
7/9/2018
Gabel workshoes 10 07162018IMP 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $49.99
7/9/2018
Stienmetz travel expense 10 07162018IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $93.12
7/9/2018
Check #: 39420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $944.60
Vendor Total: $944.60
Jones School Supply Co. 00379
Check Group:
Citizenship Certificates 500 190008 1615129 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $80.00
7/2/2018
Track and Field Athletic Certificates 500 190008 1615129 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $88.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $168.00
Vendor Total: $168.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
PR Services for 2018-2019 10 16280 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $16,560.00
7/3/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 39422

PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,560.00
Vendor Total: $16,560.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:

bus body light 10 7123833p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $9.43
7/9/2018

brake shoe 10 7126888p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $399.80
7/9/2018

brake pad 10 7127077p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $162.44
7/9/2018

piston 10 7127078p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $288.00
7/9/2018

hydrolic hose 10 7127078p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $659.64
7/9/2018

bleed valve 10 7127078p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $17.65
7/9/2018

lights for bus 10 7127897p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $110.70
7/9/2018

lights for bus 10 7127897px1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $691.25
7/9/2018

Check #: 39423
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,338.91
Vendor Total: $2,338.91
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:

monthly expense reimbursement 10 07012018TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33

7/5/2018
Check #: 39424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
copier lease OES 0 INV5362597 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $9,500.00
7/2/2018
copier lease OHS 0 INV5362599 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $9,500.00
7/2/2018
copier lease DLR 0 INV5362601 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $9,500.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $28,500.00
Vendor Total: $28,500.00
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-0718 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $162.86
7/9/2018
staff lunch 0 0365-0718 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $83.86
7/9/2018
constant contact 0 0365-0718 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
7/9/2018
tire repair 0 3438-0718 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $31.89
7/9/2018
Fobs 0 3438-0718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $418.49
7/9/2018
zach training and | pass 0 5978-0718 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $227.84
7/9/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 5978-0718 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,382.99
7/9/2018
DLR supplies 0 5978-0718 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $111.08
7/9/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DLR Textbooks 10 5978-0718 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $85.44
7/9/2018
refund tax on software purchase 10 5978-0718 10.5.2630.310.01.01 ($39.31)
7/9/2018
kindle subscription renewal 10 6153 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
7/9/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 6153 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $4,224.92
7/9/2018
Check #: 39426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,717.55
Vendor Total: $7,717.55
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
AC maintenance at OES 1 0 FRE105633 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,723.10
7/5/2018
Check #: 39427
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,723.10
Vendor Total: $1,723.10
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 1643 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $227.42
7/5/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 1644 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $48.46
7/5/2018
supplies for summer projects 10 2278 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $116.51
7/5/2018
supplies for summer projects 10 2639 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $452.84
7/5/2018
supplies for wiring 10 2913 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $229.17
7/5/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $19.99
7/5/2018
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 512 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $136.77
7/5/2018
Check #: 39428
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,231.16
Vendor Total: $1,231.16
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
bus seat paint 0 x101040566:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $56.98
7/9/2018
Check #: 39429
PO/InvoiceTotal: $56.98
Vendor Total: $56.98
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
Oregon elementary garbage 0 10323810 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $736.27
6/26/2018
OHS garbage 0 10323810 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $607.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39430
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,343.27
Vendor Total: $1,343.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
water for maintenance 0 06222018 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $11.88
7/5/2018
Check #: 39431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.88
Vendor Total: $11.88
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NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 12421-0718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $126.44
7/9/2018
SUPPLIES 0 12421-0718 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $316.13
7/9/2018
Check #: 39432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $442.57
Vendor Total: $442.57
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
monthly service for OES 0 02989220005-071 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $155.72
8
7/9/2018
monthly service for OES 0 18775095831-071 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $190.48
8
7/9/2018
DLR services 0 25929220009-071 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $286.18
8
6/26/2018
monthly service for OHS 0 50099220001-071 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $263.00
8
7/9/2018
Check #: 39433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $895.38
Vendor Total: $895.38
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 0002637101 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,480.82
7/5/2018
Check #: 39434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,480.82

Printed:  07/10/2018 2:22:48 PM

Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2018.2.13

Page:

19



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/10/2018
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,480.82
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
DLR garbage service 0 18489192 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $290.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
medical deductible reimbursement 0 07092018NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $6,204.20
7/9/2018
Check #: 39436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,204.20
Vendor Total: $6,204.20
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
water service for district office 0 34181-0718 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Northwest IL Auto Glass 00132
Check Group:
window to bus 11 0 18957 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $200.00
7/9/2018
window to bus 12 0 18958 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $200.00
7/9/2018
Check #: 39438
PO/InvoiceTotal: $400.00
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Vendor Total: $400.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 070220180CEC 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $43,912.44
7/5/2018
SPECIAL ED FACILITY 10 070220180CEC  10.5.4120.310.01.01 $443.56
7/5/2018
Check #: 39439
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44,356.00
Vendor Total: $44,356.00
Orbit Software Inc 00447
Check Group:
Bus Boss year 2 renewal 10 2018198 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $2,975.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,975.00
Check Group:
Remote training sessions at 3 hours per session 3 190009 2018200 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,125.00
7/3/2018
Check #: 39440
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,125.00
Vendor Total: $4,100.00
Oregon Park District 00151
Check Group:
lease for blackhawk center 10 070120180PD 20.5.2540.325.00.01 $14,060.83
7/5/2018
Check #: 39441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,060.83
Vendor Total: $14,060.83
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
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Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0718 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $37.98
7/9/2018
SUPPLIES 0 7326241-0718 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.11
7/9/2018
Check #: 39442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.09
Vendor Total: $51.09
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
supplies for district office 0 400000000110-07 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $14.11
18
7/5/2018
transportation supplies 0 40000000121-071 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.37
8
7/10/2018
Check #: 39443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $19.48
Vendor Total: $19.48
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest control 0 86386 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
bus driver physicals 0 1460072-0718 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $146.00
7/2/2018
Check #: 39445
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.00
Vendor Total: $146.00
Prairie State Insurance Coop 00162
Check Group:
liability insurance renewal 0 07012018LIAB 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $67,561.00
6/26/2018
Property insurance renewal 0 07012018PROP  81.5.2364.380.00.06 $80,283.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $147,844.00
Vendor Total: $147,844.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
inspect bus #4 0 502429 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/9/2018
inspect 2012 chevy van 0 502431 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
7/9/2018
inspect bus #12 0 502434 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
7/9/2018
inspection of #5 and #15 0 502533 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $96.00
7/9/2018
Check #: 39447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $221.00
Vendor Total: $221.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
district postage meter fill 0 80009000110807 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $301.50
22-718
6/26/2018
Check #: 39448
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $301.50
Vendor Total: $301.50
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
supplies for district 0 7929567 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $68.48
6/26/2018
supplies for transportation 0 7929567 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $295.71
6/26/2018
district office supplies 0 8264469 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $16.98
7/9/2018
transportation supplies 0 8264469 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $40.31
7/9/2018
Check #: 39449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $421.48
Vendor Total: $421.48
Reflective Image Manufacturing 00420
Check Group:
ID sign for rabbit bus 0 18416 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $32.17
7/9/2018
Check #: 39450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.17
Vendor Total: $32.17
Refurble.Com 00298
Check Group:
Chromebook cart L30 11 1800023 82697 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $8,525.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,525.00
Vendor Total: $8,525.00
Reliable 00174
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Check Group:
service for DLR 0 INV168339 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.33
6/26/2018
Check #: 39452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.33
Vendor Total: $235.33
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
HVAC system maintenance OHS 0 0510330 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $300.00
7/5/2018
Check #: 39453
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
bus lease 0 2153803 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $34,434.00
6/26/2018
bus lease 0 2158890 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $35,342.00
6/26/2018
bus lease 0 2158938 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $89,626.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $159,402.00
Vendor Total: $159,402.00
Scholastic 00391
Check Group:
Conderman summer reading 0 17097694 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $408.94
6/26/2018
Cann summer reading 0 17097695 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $360.11
6/26/2018
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Ebens summer reading 10 17097696 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $275.85
6/26/2018
Schultz summer reading 10 17097698 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $452.57
6/26/2018
Davis summer reading program 10 17097699 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $349.65
6/26/2018
Condermon summer reading 10 17124817 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $16.74
6/26/2018
Schultz summer reading 10 17141547 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $27.37
6/26/2018
Ebens summer reading 10 17158636 10.5.1114.410.05.01 $13.63
6/26/2018
Check #: 39455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,904.86
Vendor Total: $1,904.86
Sinnissippi Centers 00190
Check Group:
OHS student services 10 06142018SCl 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $2,915.28
6/26/2018
DLR student services 10 06142018SCl 10.5.1220.310.00.22 $335.94
6/26/2018
Check #: 39456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,251.22
Vendor Total: $3,251.22
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
double billed for blue pad 10 0750829 20.5.2540.410.00.01 ($155.60)
7/9/2018
double billed for red pad 10 0750829 20.5.2540.410.00.01 ($155.60)
7/9/2018
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returned diamond pad 0 0779255 20.5.2540.410.00.01 ($155.60)
7/9/2018
white terry towel 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $175.86
7/9/2018
surface prep pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $419.10
7/9/2018
surface stip pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $511.00
7/9/2018
spray gel 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $46.14
7/9/2018
magic eraser 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $80.46
7/9/2018
floor finisher 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $3,438.00
7/9/2018
emulsifier 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $560.90
7/9/2018
scraper with blades 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $48.96
7/9/2018
4" scrapper blades 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $13.80
7/9/2018
scotch brite surface prep pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $106.40
7/9/2018
black stripper pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.35
7/9/2018
20x14 black stipper pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $53.70
7/9/2018
easy shine tab 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $21.95
7/9/2018
easy shine applicator pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $96.10
7/9/2018
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blue pad diamond 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $155.60
7/9/2018
red pad diamond 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $155.60
7/9/2018
scotch brite floor pad 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $235.10
7/9/2018
can liners 0 439482902 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $111.99
7/9/2018
stone floor protector 0 439482910 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $324.14
7/9/2018
industrial rigid castor 0 439803362 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $23.64
7/9/2018
blue diamond pad 0 440046217 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $155.60
7/9/2018
red diamond pad 0 440046217 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $155.60
7/9/2018
swivel cator 0 440151512 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $28.74
7/9/2018
module closet 0 440151512 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $111.96
7/9/2018
virex 0 441163623 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $33.24
7/9/2018
microfiber blue cloth 0 441163623 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $31.50
7/9/2018
micofiber red cloth 0 441163623 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $31.50
7/9/2018
glass bottles 0 441163623 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $33.24
7/9/2018
sanding screen 0 441163623 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $32.69
7/9/2018
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vinyl glove 0 441478740 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $19.95
7/9/2018
magic eraser 0 441478740 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $53.64
7/9/2018
metal sponges 0 441478740 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.05
7/9/2018
dimaond pad 0 441821394 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $155.60
7/9/2018
blue microfiber cloth 0 442378550 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $16.43
7/9/2018
laundry detergent 0 442378550 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $38.74
7/9/2018
acid bowl cleaner 0 442378550 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $24.96
7/9/2018
scrub pad 0 442378550 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.15
7/9/2018
green microfiber cloth 0 442378568 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $33.39
7/9/2018
painters tool 0 442554309 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $13.55
7/9/2018
emulsion seal 0 442722211 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $112.44
7/9/2018
baseboard stipper 0 443089172 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $75.84
7/9/2018
3m shine reusable pouch 0 443089172 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $55.25
7/9/2018
liguid defoamer 0 443089172 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.04
7/9/2018
easy paks conditioner 0 443089172 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $27.25
7/9/2018
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microfiber blue cloth 0 443801980 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2.12
7/9/2018
vendr disp dual #1 25 cent white 0 444301253 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $338.00
7/9/2018
stripping pad 0 444301261 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $47.80
7/9/2018
floor scraper 0 444301261 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $19.76
7/9/2018
scurb pad 0 444301261 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $8.15
7/9/2018
scotch brite surface pad 0 444479943 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $53.20
7/9/2018
surface prep pad 0 444479943 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $279.40
7/9/2018
soft scrub 0 444479943 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $32.52
7/9/2018
eye wash station 0 444479943 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $43.12
7/9/2018
disposable gloves 0 444479950 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $10.17
7/9/2018
Check #: 39457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,255.58
Vendor Total: $8,255.58
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203
Check Group:
low profile internet services 0 T1833728 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
6/26/2018
Check #: 39458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
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Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
purchasing and payables rollover 0 025-228015 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $400.00
7/2/2018
remote year end rollover training 0 025-229448 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $400.00
7/9/2018
Check #: 39459
PO/InvoiceTotal: $800.00
Vendor Total: $800.00
US Postal Service CMRS-FP 00214
Check Group:
refill OHS postage meter 0 105000600012-07 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $2,000.00
18
6/26/2018
Check #: 39460
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
monthly cell phone service 0 9809080077 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $850.52
6/26/2018
Check #: 39461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $850.52
Vendor Total: $850.52
Vista Learning 00343
Check Group:
Evaluwise annual license 0 VL118-1187-18 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,995.00
6/26/2018
Check #: 39462
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,995.00
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Vendor Total: $1,995.00
WORKS International Inc
Check Group:
Required staff training 0 9943 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $3,660.00
6/27/2018
Check #: 39463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,660.00
Vendor Total: $3,660.00
Zuber, John D
Check Group:
mileage for training 0 06122018JZ 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $116.80
7/9/2018
Check #: 39464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $116.80
Vendor Total: $116.80
Grand Total: $531,293.71
End of Report
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Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
Purchase 2 new buses 10 V101008065 40.5.2550.552.00.01 $148,848.00
77272018

Check #: 38375

PO/InvoiceTotal: $148,348.00
Vendor Total: $148,948.00
Grand Total: $148,948.00

End of Report

Printed: 07/02/2018 2:57:29 PM Repori:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.2.08 Page: 1




	July 2018 Accounts Payable
	Midwest

